

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2428-2448/2022

ALL INDIA BANK DEPOSIT COLLECTORS WORKMEN UNION (R)Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA BANK DEPOSIT COLLECTORS FEDERATION TKV MEMORIAL THROUGH
ITS PRESIDENT & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21210/2016 (XVII)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 1/2016

FOR DELETING THE NAME OF RESPONDENT ON IA 160508/2018

IA No. 1/2016 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 160508/2018 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT)

Date : 10-05-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Revanta Solanki, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Rima Rao, Adv.
Ms. Rhea Rao, Adv.
Mr. Javedur Rahman, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Ms. Arti Singh, AOR

M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.

M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mr. O. P. Gaggar, AOR

Mr. Sachindra Karn, Adv.

Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, AOR

Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Nipun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vidhur Ahluwalia, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Part heard.

List on 11.05.2022 as item No.101.

(ARUSHI SUNEJA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER